
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

No. 

168 

68* 

5 

07 

676 

53 

25 

10 

47 

66 

771 

860 

166 

69* 

17 

505 

111 

48 

44* 

26 

19 

996 

287 

53* 

469 

24 

113 

21 

88* 

44 

293 

822 

406 

300 

49 

Name 

Wolfgang REICHHART 

Alex STÖGNER 

Robert WURMSTEIN 

Marcel ELFTMANN 

Manfred FISCHER 

Peter GYÖRGYFALVAY 

Markus EGGER 

Jork NICKEL 

Tobias METZELER 

Uwe BAUSCH 

Berni GRÄFF 

Klaus WOLFGRUBER 

Gerhard PUTZ 

Jonas BRAUCHLE 

Dieter RÖSLER 

Peter CERNAK 

Lothar SEITZ 

Markus GERSTER 

Wolfgang KLEY 

Kevin KOPP 

Daniel ZINK 

Alexander ZINK 

Joseph HIRTREITER 

Victor BLESS 

Manuel BIRKNER 

Robert FLEISCHER 

Martin SIEBENHANDL 

Michael WANNER 

Jürgen KNIGGE 

Hans ZEHENDMAIER 

Michael POLOCZEK 

Thomas PRÜSCHENK 

Kay FREUND 

Dariusz WARZECHA 

Bernd WILHELM 

Motorcycle 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S1000RR 

Yamaha R1 

HP4 Race 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S1000RR 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Kawasaki ZX10 R 

Aprilia RSV4 

Honda CBR 600 

Aprilia RSV4 

Kawasaki ZX 6 

Ducati Panigale 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Aprilia RSV4 

Suzuki GSX R 600 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Honda CBR 1000 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Honda CBR 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 600 

Aprilia RSV4 

BMW S1000RR 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Honda CBR 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Best Tm 

1:33.174 

1:34.371 

1:34.410 

1:35.329 

1:36.310 

1:36.354 

1:36.496 

1:36.506 

1:36.680 

1:37.096 

1:37.140 

1:37.271 

1:38.141 

1:38.169 

1:38.502 

1:38.549 

1:38.838 

1:39.196 

1:39.535 

1:39.673 

1:39.749 

1:39.764 

1:40.273 

1:40.292 

1:40.353 

1:40.672 

1:41.213 

1:41.476 

1:41.685 

1:42.090 

1:42.113 

1:42.138 

1:42.181 

1:42.259 

1:42.550 

Diff 

1.197 

1.236 

2.155 

3.136 

3.180 

3.322 

3.332 

3.506 

3.922 

3.966 

4.097 

4.967 

4.995 

5.328 

5.375 

5.664 

6.022 

6.361 

6.499 

6.575 

6.590 

7.099 

7.118 

7.179 

7.498 

8.039 

8.302 

8.511 

8.916 

8.939 

8.964 

9.007 

9.085 

9.376 

2nd Best 

1:33.604 

1:34.712 

1:34.712 

1:35.935 

1:36.465 

1:36.725 

1:36.541 

1:36.954 

1:37.921 

1:39.717 

1:38.365 

1:37.536 

1:38.583 

1:38.300 

1:39.211 

1:38.869 

1:38.853 

1:40.306 

1:39.939 

1:40.270 

1:40.552 

1:40.154 

1:40.547 

1:41.567 

1:40.552 

1:40.941 

1:43.202 

1:42.100 

1:42.348 

1:42.497 

1:42.902 

1:42.379 

1:42.472 

1:42.607 

1:42.620 

Class 

Race 1000 

Race 1000 

Race 600 

Race 1000 

Race 1000 

Race 1000 

Race 600 

Race 1000 

Race 1000 

Race 1000 

Race 1000 

Race 600 

Race 1000 

Race 600 

Race 1000 

1000 

Race 1000 

Race 1000 

Race 1000 

Race 600 

Race 1000 

Race 1000 

Race 1000 

Race 1000 

Race 1000 

1000 

600 

Race 1000 

Race 1000 

Race 600 

1000 

Race 600 

Race 1000 

Race 1000 

1000 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

No. 

15 

63 

7 

161 

913 

433 

386 

295 

69 

162* 

269 

89 

162 

65 

690 

114 

62 

51 

301 

414 

22 

246 

6 

999 

4 

3 

79 

68 

307 

22* 

707 

282 

88 

174 

91 

Name 

Rudi DORNBUSIH 

Michael MADER 

Cordula WURMSTEIN 

Andreas ROTHENHÄUSLER 

Michael HÄRING 

Roland BRUNNER 

Mario DE CRESCENZO 

Markus FISCHÄSS 

Adam WALUSZKO 

Ebert ROVEN 

Zeljko POPOVIC 

Markus SCHMIRL 

Josef MÖSENBICHLER 

Philip WÖLLENSTEIN 

Ronald SCHÖNBECK 

Alexander GYÖRGYFALVAY 

Daniel GSCHWANDTNER 

Max LIEBIG 

Sven DILG 

Hannes DUCKECK 

Richard HÄRING 

Annika HEECK 

Tobias DREKE 

Konrad BENTENRIEDER 

Sebastian BRANDL 

Marc-André KÖPPEN 

Jens WINKLMEIER 

Sonja GYÖRGYFALVAY 

Annette DILG 

Liliana ROST 

Franz BRAUCHLE 

Marco PASCHER 

Mario ESPOSITO 

Paul REGNER 

Christian LEITNER 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

BMW S1000RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX R 600 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Suzuki GSX R 600 

Kawasaki ZX10 R 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki ZX10 R 

Aprilia RSV4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 

Honda CBR 500 

Kawasaki ZX 6 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

BMW S1000RR 

Honda CBR 600 F 

GSXR750/RSV4 

Honda CBR 600RR 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX R 600 

Aprilia RSV4 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

BMW S1000RR 

Honda CBR 600 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

KTM 790 Duke 

HP4 Race 

Honda CBR1000RR 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Kawasaki ZX 6 

Kawasaki ZX 636 

Kawasaki ZX R 400 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Best Tm 

1:42.807 

1:42.854 

1:43.726 

1:44.337 

1:44.642 

1:45.125 

1:45.234 

1:45.478 

1:45.758 

1:45.803 

1:47.077 

1:47.393 

1:47.961 

1:48.039 

1:48.201 

1:48.332 

1:48.699 

1:49.629 

1:49.739 

1:49.925 

1:49.937 

1:49.979 

1:50.373 

1:50.626 

1:50.888 

1:51.269 

1:51.831 

1:53.666 

1:55.661 

1:55.679 

1:59.206 

2:01.881 

2:03.761 

2:09.350 

2:24:21.626 

Diff 

9.633 

9.680 

10.552 

11.163 

11.468 

11.951 

12.060 

12.304 

12.584 

12.629 

13.903 

14.219 

14.787 

14.865 

15.027 

15.158 

15.525 

16.455 

16.565 

16.751 

16.763 

16.805 

17.199 

17.452 

17.714 

18.095 

18.657 

20.492 

22.487 

22.505 

26.032 

28.707 

30.587 

36.176 

2:22:48.452 

2nd Best 

1:43.806 

1:43.942 

1:44.264 

1:44.596 

1:44.923 

1:45.503 

1:46.355 

1:47.875 

1:45.934 

1:45.883 

1:48.214 

1:48.109 

1:49.533 

1:48.310 

1:51.212 

1:49.115 

1:50.356 

1:50.516 

1:50.250 

1:51.251 

1:49.959 

1:51.318 

1:50.903 

1:51.426 

1:51.265 

1:52.169 

1:52.148 

1:54.418 

1:56.050 

1:55.700 

2:00.240 

2:02.730 

2:04.508 

2:10.194 

Class 

1000 

Race 1000 

Lady 1000  

Race 1000 

Race 600 

1000 

Race 600 

Race 1000 

Race 1000 

Race 1000 

Race 1000 

Race 1000 

Race 600 

Race 600 

Race 1000 

1000 

Race 600 

Race 1000 

Race 600 

Race 1000 

Race 600 

Lady 1000  

Race 1000 

Race 1000 

600 

Race 1000 

1000 

Lady 1000  

Lady 1000  

Lady 1000  

Race 600 

Race 600 

600 

Race 1000 

Race 600 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 23.7.2020. 15:00:37 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

MOTORSPASS 
22.07.2020. 

Qualifying 3 

Practice started at 12:11:36 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

22.7.2020. 12:11 

Page 2/2 


